

TERME SNOVIK 4*

Located in Tuhinj Valley, 30 km from Ljubljana, 9 km from Kamnik and 52 km from Bled.

The highest lying spa in Slovenia is surrounded by Kamnik Savinja Alps and numerous picturesque villages. Thanks to its location, it represents a perfect spot for a quick getaway from the daily hustle and bustle for young and old.

Surrounded by pristine nature covered with dense forests, Snovik Spa boasts over 1.000 m2 of water surface in the indoor and outdoor pools with top quality thermal water for bathing and drinking.

65 apartments and 31 double rooms

Studio for 2 persons

34 m2, kitchen with living room, 2 beds, balcony, SAT TV, telephone, aircondition, Wi-Fi, bathroom with shower, bidet and toilet, hair dryer.

Apartment for 4 persons (2 + 2)

45 m2, living room with kitchenette and sofa bed for two, bedroom, balcony, SAT TV, telephone, aircondition, Wi-Fi, bathroom with shower, bidet and toilet, hair dryer.

Apartment for 5 persons (2 + 3)

45 m2, apartment for 4 persons with an extra bed in the bedroom.

Double room

20 m2, bathroom with shower, toilet, hair dryer, SAT TV, telephone, aircondition, Wi-Fi.

Some of DBL rooms have balcony.

Swimming pools with healing thermal water

32 °C - 36 °C in the indoor and 26 °C - 28 °C in the outdoor pool. Outdoor swimming pools are open from mid June to mid September.

Water at Spa Snovik is rich with magnesium, calcium and beneficial minerals and is therefore excellent for bathing and drinking.

Outdoor activities

Outdoor gym, Recreational trail, Nordic walking, Bikes, E-Bikes, Barefoot path, Hiking trails.

Restaurant »Potočka«

When it comes to food, we strive to select ingredients from our local environment, which are healthy and organic. We even boast a herb and vegetable garden – that is where we find ingredients for the tea and the kitchen.

Wellness

Hydrotherapy, Massages, Beauty treatment, World of Sauna, Kneipp treatments for health and weel-being.

Multipurpose hall Tuhinjka

For seminars, business meetings, trainings, weddings, celebrations. The hall allows various layouts up to 150 people.

Kneipp therapy

Health and well-being with Kneipp Therapy and wel-Iness in Terme Snovik.

INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST 2025







26. 4. - 4. 5.

	. 3 25. 4.	15. 2 2. 3. 5. 5 20. 6. 1. 9 24. 10.	21. 6 31. 8. 25. 10 2. 11. 22. 12 8. 1. 2026
--	------------	--	--

BED & BREAKFAST (price per person / night)

DBL room Studio	2	1	91 €	94 €	105 €
Apartment A4 (2 + 2)	2	1	93 €	98 €	112 €
Apartment A5 (2 + 3)	4	3	93 €	98 €	112 €
	5	4	93 €	98€	112 €
RENT (price per p	erson / ni	ght)			
Studio Apartment A4	2	1	77 €	86 €	93 €
(2 + 2) Apartment A5	4	3	74 €	81 €	90 €
(2 + 3)	5	4	74 €	81€	90€

THE PRICE INCLUDES:

- Bed & Breakfast or renting of apartment
- Unlimited access to indoor and outdoor pools
- · Thermal water drinking
- Night swimming every Wednesday, Friday and Saturday
- Water exercise
- Nordic walking poles rent
- Use of outdoor gym and recreational trails
- Wi-Fi
- Parking
- VAT

REDUCTION (WHEN PRICE PER PERSON):

- · Room or studio:
- 1 Child (0 3,99 years) = 100 % (without bed)
- Apartment A4 and A5: Child (0 3,99 years) as only child in the apartment = 50 %
- Apartment A4 and A5: Children (0 3,99 years) as 2nd or 3rd child in the apartment = 100 %
- **Apartment A4 and A5:** Children (4 11,99 years) = 50 %

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

- · Towels are changed every 3 days, bed linen are changed every 7 days
- Minimum stay 3 nights (29. 12. 2025 8. 1. 2026).

CHECK-IN:

season A and B: 14:00, season C: 15:00

CHECK-OUT:

season A and B: 10:00, season C: 10:00

SURCHARGE:

- Breakfast: € 14
- Lunch or Dinner: € 20
- Room or studio SGL USE: € 35 / night
- Room or studio: 1 adult + 1 child till 3,99 years: adult pay SGL USE price, Child free of charge
- 2 persons in apartment 2 + 2: € 35 / night
- Room with balcony: € 15 / room / night
- Baby Cot: € 15 / night (for children till 3,99 years) •
- Additional bed in apartment: € 25 / night (for children till 9,99 years)
- **Pets:** € 15 / night
- Sauna: € 10-12 / entrance fee
- Bathrobe: € 7 / person / period of rent
- Bath towel: € 5 / towel / period of rent
- Final cleaning of apartment (only in case of rent): € 40
- Registration fee: € 2 / stay, children till 6,99 years don't pay registration fee
- Tourist tax: adult € 2,5 / night, child 7 - 17,99 years € 1,25 / night

CANCELLATION POLICY FOR **INDIVIDUAL GUESTS:**

- Season C: 14 3 days before arrival, we charge a cancellation fee of 30 % of the reservation value; 2 - 0 days before arrival, we charge a cancellation fee of 100 % of the reservation value
- Season A + B: 6 3 days before arrival, we charge a cancellation fee of 30 % of the reservation value, 2 - 0 days before arrival, we charge a cancellation fee of 100 % of the reservation value

All prices are in € and include taxes.

Prices are valid from 1st January 2025.



Snovik 7 1219 Laze v Tuhinju, Slovenija T: +386 1834 41 00 E: info@terme-snovik.si www.terme-snovik.si



GPS koordinate: 46,226766°N 14.704406°E











